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6.5’ Square Windmaster
Umbrella with 11/2” Aluminum Pole

  Product Specifications
Product 

Description
Reference 
Number Color

UPC Code
014306

Weight Each 
(lbs.)

Master
Pack

Master Pack
Volume (cu. ft)

6.5 Ft. Square 
Windmaster 
Umbrella with 
11/2” Aluminum 
Pole

98669731 Pacific Blue 927893 19.00 1 3.23

98666031 Navy 927923 19.00 1 3.23

98662031 Forest Green 927954 19.00 1 3.23

98662431 Pistachio 927961 19.00 1 3.23

98668131 Taupe 927930 19.00 1 3.23

98664131 Turquoise 927978 19.00 1 3.23

98668231 Terra Cotta 927947 19.00 1 3.23

98661931 Orange 928005 19.00 1 3.23

98669431 Sky Blue 927909 19.00 1 3.23

98660331 Khaki 927374 19.00 1 3.23

98662531
98665831
98661731
98660231

Canvas
Linen
Black

Charcoal Gray

927985
928043
928029
928012

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

1
1
1
1

3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23

  Features & Benefits		      Warranty: 5 Year Limited Fade Warranty on Fabric • 3 Year Replacement

•	 Built to better sustain the unpredictable abuses of the wind
•	 Heavy duty aluminum pole for extra strength
•	 Replaceable fiberglass ribs to bend but not break
•	 Extra large vent to release the pressure
•	 Colorfast, easy to maintain Recacril® Marine Grade solution-dyed acrylic fabric in standard and 				  
	 custom canopy colors to meet any landscaping scheme
•	 Bases and umbrellas sold separately
•	 Optional beach and bar height bottom poles available.

Note: All umbrellas should be lowered in windy conditions.  
Operator’s discretion is advised to prevent wind direct and consequential damages.

Canopy:  6.5’	
Height:	   76.5”
Weight:	  16 lbs


